DSB 2. Frauenbundesliga West

4. Runde

SV Sterkrade-Nord
1 Hannah Kuckling
2 Mariana-Camelia PI
3 Sophie Bork
5 Dr. Catalina Hiebsc
6 Katja Bergen
7 Sharlena Brock

SV Milheim-Nord
4 Julia Freitag
5 Marina Limbourg
7 Agnes Stoer
10 Michaela Hausrath
11 Carolin Frank
12 Helena Neumann

SV Hemer 1932

3% - 2% Hamburger SK Il

3 Carmen Voicu-Jago +

4 Elena Luminita Cos
7 Michelle Trunz
11 Elena Trunz
13 Lisa-Marie Moller
18 Tamila Trunz

SV Medizin Erfurt
1 Barbara Mihok-Juh
2 Ha Thanh Nguyen
5 Kristin Muller-Ludwi
6 Varvara Anisheva
7 Doreen Troyke

10 Helena Irene Ulrich

+ -
+ -
+ -
0 1
Yo i %
0 1
3V - 2V
0 1
+ -
0 :1
Yo i Y%
1 0
1 0
4%, - 1%
1 0
1:0
Yo i Y2
0 1
1 0
42 - 1%
- +
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Teodora Rogozenc 4
lleana Rogozenco 5
Charlotte Hubert 6
Alissa Wartenberg 7
Valeriya Kotyk 9
Nina Stappenbeck 12

Libecker SV

Lisa Sickmann
Luba Kopylov
Alexandra Mundt
Celina Malinowsky
Yvonne Malinowsky 14
Karin Derlien-Mundt 15

2
3
5
7

SK Lehrte

Nicole Manusina 2
Anna Wilmink 8
Barbara Michalek 9
Petra Grabowski 10
Jule Wolterink 11
Jessica Flauf 13

Delmenhorster SK

Germaine Helene K 2
Hannah Méller 3
Stefanie Wollscheid 5
Stefanie Silber 6
Andrea Wenke 8
Ulrike Schlueter 11

Tabelle

©NoO A WNE

SV Hemer 1932
SV Medizin Erfurt
Hamburger SK II
SV Sterkrade-Nord
LUbecker SV
Delmenhorster SK
SV Miulheim-Nord
SK Lehrte
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BP
16%
15
14%
11
11%
9v%
9v%
8v2

BW
55
47
53
45
47Y
28
36Y
24
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